NUMBER OF PRECINCTS AND REGISTERED VOTERS
By Locality
As of JANUARY 3, 1997

Counties
ACCOMACK
ALBEMARLE
ALLEGHANY
AMELIA
AMHERST
APPOMATTOX
ARLINGTON
AUGUSTA
BATH
BEDFORD
BLAND
BOTETOURT
BRUNSWICK
BUCHANAN
BUCKINGHAM
CAMPBELL
CAROLINE
CARROLL
CHARLES CITY
CHARLOTTE
CHESTERFIELD
CLARKE
CRAIG
CULPEPER
CUMBERLAND
DICKENSON
DINWIDDIE
ESSEX
FAIRFAX
FAUQUIER
FLOYD
FLUVANNA
FRANKLIN
FREDERICK

Precincts

21
21
10
5
10
9
41
25
8
24
7
16
12
20
9
18
6
19
3
12
61

12

13
13

194

16

22
12

Dngicfnrnd \oters

Revised 04/15/97

Active

16,262
40,522
6,799
5,548
14,089
7,572
96,665
28,239
2,914
28,622
3,619
15,803
8,590
15,324
6,547
25,151
10,111
13,379
3,771
6,415
126,841
5,733
2,891
14,473
4,478
10,151
11,368
4,782
474,551
25,670
6,903
8,632
21,050
24,264

Inactive

255
1,325
95

08
262
116
2,894
494
29
690
91
344
109
250
69
501
181
202
47
68
4,436
125
33
392
35
221
265
32
21,025
418
126
172
254
719

Total

16,517
41,847
6,894
5,646
14,351
7,688
99,559
28,733
2,943
29,312
3,710
16,147
8,699
15,574
6,616
25,652
10,292
13,581
3,818
6,483
131,277
5,858
2,924
14,865
4,513
10,372
11,633
4,814
495,576
26,088
7,029
8,804
21,304
24,983

These localities have established a Centeral Abesentee Precinct (CAP) for the counting of absentee ballots.
This reporting precinct is not included in the precinct count.
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NUMBER OF PRECINCTS AND REGISTERED VOTERS
By Locality
As of JANUARY 3, 1997

Counties

GILES
GLOUCESTER
GOOCHLAND
GRAYSON
GREENE
GREENSVILLE
HALIFAX
HANOVER
HENRICO
HENRY
HIGHLAND
ISLE OF WIGHT
JAMES CITY
KING & QUEEN
KING GEORGE
KING WILLIAM
LANCASTER
LEE

LOUDOUN
LOUISA
LUNENBURG
MADISON
MATHEWS
MECKLENBURG
MIDDLESEX
MONTGOMERY
NELSON

NEW KENT
NORTHAMPTON

NORTHUMBERLAN

NOTTOWAY
ORANGE
PAGE
PATRICK

Precincts

11
10
7
15

21
25
90
22

S o o1 o1 ©

19

14

11

22

20

g 0o © ~N O 0o N

14

Dngicfnrnd \oters

Revised 04/15/97

Active

9,276
16,231
9,163
8,914
5,970
5,189
17,868
43,338
133,994
28,036
1,618
15,150
24,460
3,623
6,820
6,551
6,727
12,778
65,552
11,145
6,139
5,813
5,585
14,700
5,508
32,190
7,212
7,009
7,142
6,716

6,997
11,710
10,461

8,872

Inactive

244
193
164
154
141
106
236
223
4,749
470

0

336
461
24
141
141
70
304
2,221
202
69

77

21
256
91
1,342
116
149
131
55

144
233
225
105

Total

9,520
16,424
9,327
9,068
6,111
5,295
18,104
43,561
138,743
28,506
1,618
15,486
24,921
3,647
6,961
6,692
6,797
13,082
67,773
11,347
6,208
5,890
5,606
14,956
5,599
33,532
7,328
7,158
7,273
6,771

7,141
11,943
10,686

8,977

These localities have established a Centeral Abesentee Precinct (CAP) for the counting of absentee ballots.
This reporting precinct is not included in the precinct count.
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NUMBER OF PRECINCTS AND REGISTERED VOTERS
By Locality
As of JANUARY 3, 1997

Counties
PITTSYLVANIA
POWHATAN
PRINCE EDWARD
PRINCE GEORGE
PRINCE WILLIAM
PULASKI
RAPPAHANNOCK
RICHMOND
ROANOKE
ROCKBRIDGE
ROCKINGHAM
RUSSELL

SCOTT
SHENANDOAH
SMYTH
SOUTHAMPTON
SPOTSYLVANIA
STAFFORD
SURRY

SUSSEX
TAZEWELL
WARREN
WASHINGTON
WESTMORELAND
WISE

WYTHE

YORK

Total’s for Counties

Precincts

31

56
12

31
16
24
13
17
15
14
13
15
20

11
24
11
18

12

13

12
1569

Revised 04/15/97

Active

28,791
9,795
8,004

12,621

105,364

17,124
3,996
3,669

48,889
9,114

27,373

15,179

12,401

16,924

16,237
8,339

35,195

36,334
3,994
5,415

22,201

13,070

24,139
7,940

19,408

13,442

26,824

2,217,968

Dngicfnrnd \oters
Inactive

280
180
112
428
4,442
337
26
25
1,289
220
551
142
289
311
196
163
886
584
44
74
488
292
394
139
320
313
807

63,299

Total

29,071
9,975
8,116

13,049

109,806

17,461
4,022
3,694

50,178
9,334

27,924

15,321

12,690

17,235

16,433
8,502

36,081

36,918
4,038
5,489

22,689

13,362

24,533
8,079

19,728

13,755

27,631

2,281,267

These localities have established a Centeral Abesentee Precinct (CAP) for the counting of absentee ballots.
This reporting precinct is not included in the precinct count.



T

NUMBER OF PRECINCTS AND REGISTERED VOTERS
By Locality
As of JANUARY 3, 1997

Cities
ALEXANDRIA
BEDFORD
BRISTOL

BUENA VISTA
CHARLOTTESVILLE
CHESAPEAKE
CLIFTON FORGE
COLONIAL HEIGHTS
COVINGTON
DANVILLE
EMPORIA
FAIRFAX

FALLS CHURCH
FRANKLIN
FREDERICKSBURG
GALAX
HAMPTON
HARRISONBURG
HOPEWELL
LEXINGTON
LYNCHBURG
MANASSAS
MANASSAS PARK
MARTINSVILLE
NEWPORT NEWS
NORFOLK
NORTON
PETERSBURG
POQUOSON
PORTSMOUTH
RADFORD
RICHMOND
ROANOKE
SALEM

Precincts

24
2
4
2
8

45

42
60
2
14
3
30
3
72
32
10

Raocuctarad \/atny

Revised 04/15/97

Active
62,106
3,153
8,805
2,825
17,951
87,434
2,262
9,641
3,386
24,519
2,947
11,414
6,100
4,677
8,616
3,070
61,506
11,938
10,274
2,646
31,810
15,308
2,043
7,897
74,431
91,852
1,969
15,972
6,649
48,806
5,792
91,565
44,120
12,749

Registerea—ote:
Inactive
3,787
93
262
34
1,175
3,489
71
289
81
569
82
534
177
143
353
55
2,398
572
426
84
1,032
93
716
254
3,697
4,484
74
594
189
1,993
306
4,403
1,580
410

Total
65,893
3,246
9,067
2,859
19,126
90,923
2,333
9,930
3,467
25,088
3,029
11,948
6,277
4,820
8,969
3,125
63,904
12,510
10,700
2,730
32,842
15,401
2,759
8,151
78,128
96,336
2,043
16,566
6,838
50,799
6,098
95,968
45,700
13,159

These localities have established a Centeral Abesentee Precinct (CAP) for the counting of absentee ballots.
This reporting precinct is not included in the precinct count.
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NUMBER OF PRECINCTS AND REGISTERED VOTERS
By Locality
As of JANUARY 3, 1997

Cities
STAUNTON
SUFFOLK
VIRGINIA BEACH
WAYNESBORO
WILLIAMSBURG
WINCHESTER

Total’s for Cities

STATE WIDE

Precincts

5
19
65

4

2

5

582

2,151

Raocuctarad \ /natnyr
A

Revised 04/15/97

Active
10,763
28,598

178,256
8,622
5,004
9,763

1,037,239

3,255,207

Registerea—otes

Inactive

493

701

8,028

202

227

434

44,584

107,883

Total
11,256
29,299
186,284
8,824
5,231
10,197

1,081,823

3,363,090

These localities have established a Centeral Abesentee Precinct (CAP) for the counting of absentee ballots.
This reporting precinct is not included in the precinct count.






